
DATE OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV 9A 9B SITE

Sat. 11/9/2019 (§) CORPUS CHRISTI-MILLER SHHS 11:00a -- -- -- --

Wed. 11/13/2019 (§) SOUTH SAN & WARREN SOUTH SAN 6:00pm -- -- -- --

Tue. 11/19/2019 ANTONIAN SHHS 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p SHHS

Fri. 11/22/2019 CLEMENS CLEMENS HS 7:00p 5:30p 5:00p 6:15p CLEMENS HS

Mon. 11/25/2019 JOHN JAY -- -- 7:30p 6:15p 5:00p JOHN JAY HS

Tue. 11/26/2019 JOHN JAY PAUL TAYLOR 4:30p -- -- -- --

Fri. 11/29/2019

TX Jamboree Tourn.

HOUSTON-ST. JOHN

EPISCOPAL HS

HOUSTON, TX 4:00p -- -- -- --

Sat. 11/30/2019

TX Jamboree Tourn.

HOUSTON-TOMBALL 

CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

ST. THOMAS HS

HOUSTON, TX
5:30p -- -- -- --

Tue. 12/03/2019 HOLMES SHHS 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p SHHS

Thur-Sat. 

 12/5-12/7/2019 Seguin Tourn. SEGUIN, TX

Tue. 12/10/2019 SMITHSON VALLEY SHHS 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p SHHS
Thurs. - Sat. 

 12/12-14/2017 N.B. Canyon Tourn. N.B. -- -- --
--

Tue. 12/17/2019 *BRACKENRIDGE ACC(H) 8:00p 5:00p 6:15p 7:30p BRACKENRIDGE

Fri. 12/20/2019 *HIGHLANDS LAC(V) 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:15p SHHS

Sat. 12/28/2019 *YMLA -- -- 7:00p 5:30p -- YMLA

Tue. 12/31/2019 *EDISON ACC(H) 10:00a 12:30a 11:15a 10:00a EDISON

Fri. 01/03/2020 *LANIER ACC(V) 10:30a 12:30a 10:00a 11:15a SHHS

Tue. 01/07/2020 *FOX TECH LAC(H) 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:15p FOX TECH

Fri. 01/10/2020 *JEFFERSON ACC(H) 8:00p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p SHHS

Wed. 01/15/2020 *ALAMO HEIGHTS ACC(V)
6:30p

5:00p 5:30p --

JV-ACC

9th-AHJH

Fri. 01/17/2020 *BURBANK LAC(V) 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:15p SHHS

Tue. 01/21/2020 *BRACKENRIDGE ACC(V) 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:15p SHHS

Fri. 01/24/2020 *HIGHLANDS LAC(H) 8:00p 5:00p 6:15p 7:30p HIGHLANDS

Tue. 01/28/2020 *YMLA -- -- 11:30a 10:00a -- YMLA

Fri. 01/31/2020 *EDISON LAC(V) 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p SHHS

Tue. 02/04/2020 *LANIER ACC(H) 6:30p 5:00p 6:15p 7:30p LAC (GYM 2)

Fri. 02/07/2020 *FOX TECH LAC(V) 8:00p 5:00p 6:15p 7:30p SHHS

Tue. 02/10/2020 *JEFFERSON ACC(H) 5:00p 7:30p 5:00p 6:15p JEFFERSON

Fri. 02/14/2020 *ALAMO HEIGHTS** SHHS 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p SHHS
Mon. 02/17/2020 *BURBANK ACC(H) 6:30p 5:00p 5:00p 6:30p BURBANK

*DISTRICT GAME     (§)SCRIMMAGE  

Head Coach: Erik Coleman

Assistant Coaches: Kristopher Collins

Ross Ramirez

Louis James

Principal: Dr. Mateen Diop

Trainer: Mr. Jacob Gonzales

        (H)Home     (V)Visitor  ** SENIOR NIGHT



 

G i r l ’ s  BA S K E T BA L L  

 

Principal: Dr. Mateen Diop Head Coach: Marchae  Woods 
Athletic Coordinator: Cheryl Fernandez                                                            Assistant Coach: Chancy Campbell & Jeremy Williams 
Athletic Trainers: Jacob Gonzalez & Camille Crawford 

Date Opponent 
Freshman Junior Varsity Varsity 

Time   Site Time   Site Time   Site 

Sat Nov. 2   Steele Scrimmage -  - -  - TBA @ Steele 

Wed Nov. 6  Memorial Scrimmage TBA @ Memorial TBA @ Memorial TBA @ Memorial 

Tue Nov. 12  Antonian 5:00 @ Antonian 6:15 @ Antonian 7:30 @ Antonian 

Thu - Sat Nov. 14-16   Harlandale Tournament -  -  -  - TBA @ Harlandale 

Tue Nov. 19  Clemens 5:00 PM @ Clemens 5:00 PM @ Clemens 6:30 PM @ Clemens 

Thu-Sat Nov. 21-23  SAISD Tournament -  - -  - TBA @ TBD 

Mon Nov. 25  Boerne 10:00 AM @ Houston 11:30 AM @ Houston 1:00 PM @ Houston 

Tue Dec. 3  East Central 5:00 PM @ East Central 6:15 PM @ East Central 7:30 PM @ East Central 

Thu-Sat Dec. 5-7  Hays Tournament -  - -  - TBA @ Hays 

Wed Dec. 11 * Alamo Heights 5:30 PM @ 
Alamo Heights 

Jr. High 
5:00 PM @ ACC 6:30 PM @ ACC  

Fri Dec. 13 * Burbank 5:00 PM @ Houston 6:15 PM @ Houston 6:30 PM @ ACC 

Tue Dec. 17 * Brackenridge 5:00 PM @ Houston 5:00 PM @ Houston 8:00 PM @ LAC 

Fri Dec. 20 * Highlands 5:00 PM @ Highlands 6:15 PM @ Highlands 5:00 PM @ LAC 

Tue Dec. 31 * Edison 10:00 AM @ Houston 11:15 AM @ Houston 10:00 AM @ LAC 

Fri Jan. 3 * Lanier 10:00 AM @ LAC 11:15 AM @ LAC 9:00 AM @ ACC 

Tue Jan. 7 * Fox Tech -  - 5:00 PM @ Houston 8:00 PM @ LAC 

Fri Jan. 10 * Jefferson 6:15 PM @ Jefferson 5:00 PM @ Jefferson 6:30 PM @ ACC 

Tue Jan. 14 *** Alamo Heights 5:00 PM @ Houston 5:00 PM @ Houston 6:30 PM @ Houston 

Fri Jan. 17 * Burbank 5:00 PM @ Burbank 5:00 PM @ Burbank 5:00 PM @ ACC 

Tue Jan. 21 * Brackenridge 6:15 PM @ Brackenridge 5:00 PM @ Brackenridge 8:00 PM @ ACC 

Fri Jan. 24 ** Highlands 5:00 PM @ Houston 5:00 PM @ Houston 8:00 PM @ ACC 

Fri Jan. 31 * Edison 5:00 PM @ Edison 6:15 PM @ Edison 5:00 PM @ LAC 

Tue Feb. 4 ** Lanier 5:00 PM @ Houston 5:00 PM @ Houston 8:00 PM @ ACC 

Fri Feb. 7 * Fox Tech -  - 5:00 PM @ Fox Tech 6:30 PM @ LAC 

Tue Feb. 11 * Jefferson 5:00 PM @ Houston 5:00 PM @ Houston 8:00 PM @ LAC 

*District Games    ** Middle School Night   ***Senior Night 
ACC= Alamo Convocation Center   LAC= Lanier Alumni Center 

Feb. 17-18 
Bi-District 

Feb. 20-22 
Area Playoffs 

Feb. 24-25 
Regional Quarterfinals 

Feb. 28-29 
Regional Finals 

March 5-7 
State Tournament 


